Meeting

of the

North Carolina African American Heritage Commission

July 19, 2024 | 10:00am — 1:00pm

Thomas Day House & Union Tavern, Thomas Day State Historic Site

10:00-10:10 a.m.

10:10-10:25 a.m.

10:25-10:35 a.m.

10:35-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:10 a.m.

11:10-11:30 a.m.

11:30-11:45 a.m.

11:45-11:55 a.m.

11:55-12:15 p.m.

12:15-12:55 p.m.

12:55-1:00 p.m.

148 NC-57, Milton, NC 27305

Call to Order & Welcome
Dr. Valerie Ann Johnson, Chair, NCAAHC

Acknowledgement of Special Guest & Presentation
Dr. Valerie Ann Johnson, Chair, NCAAHC

Jaki Shelton Green, NC Poet Laureate
Departmental Remarks

Deans Eatman, Assistant Secretary for
Government Affairs

DNCR Program Outreach & Engagement Report
Dr. Tamara Holmes-Brothers, Director of
Program Outreach & Engagement, DNCR & Vice
Chair, NCAAHC

Director’s Report
Adrienne Nirdé, Director, NCAAHC

Meeting Break

Commissioner Updates
All Commissioners

Commissioner Break Out Session

Project Updates & Comments

Khadija McNair, Freedom Park Manager,
NCAAHC

Lunch

Tour of Thomas Day State Historic Site

Closing Remarks & Meeting Adjournment



