Meeting

of the

North Carolina African American Heritage Commission

July 19, 2024 | 10:00am – 1:00pm

Thomas Day House & Union Tavern, Thomas Day State Historic Site

148 NC-57, Milton, NC 27305

10:00-10:10 a.m.	Call to Order & Welcome Dr. Valerie Ann Johnson, Chair, NCAAHC
10:10-10:25 a.m.	Acknowledgement of Special Guest & Presentation Dr. Valerie Ann Johnson, Chair, NCAAHC Jaki Shelton Green, NC Poet Laureate
10:25-10:35 a.m.	Departmental Remarks Deans Eatman, Assistant Secretary for Government Affairs
10:35-10:45 a.m.	DNCR Program Outreach & Engagement Report Dr. Tamara Holmes-Brothers, Director of Program Outreach & Engagement, DNCR & Vice Chair, NCAAHC
10:45-11:00 a.m.	Director's Report <i>Adrienne Nirdé, Director, NCAAHC</i>
11:00-11:10 a.m.	Meeting Break
11:10-11:30 a.m.	Commissioner Updates All Commissioners
11:30-11:45 a.m.	Commissioner Break Out Session
11:45-11:55 a.m.	Project Updates & Comments Khadija McNair, Freedom Park Manager, NCAAHC
11:55-12:15 p.m.	Lunch
12:15-12:55 p.m.	Tour of Thomas Day State Historic Site
12:55-1:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks & Meeting Adjournment